FASIG-TIPTON
Kentucky Winter Mixed (2020)

111

165

197

265

320

321

386

430

470

474

485

495

509

589

602

626

649

I'M NOT AFRAID

MADAM SMACK

MY MOM PAT

PINATA

SISTER SMACK

THIS IS HOW

THREE DEGREES MON

ANGEL OF MISCHIEF

BRISTLES

COBB SUE

CONSPICUOUS

DANCER DIANNE

DIXIE BANG

ELUSIVE BAE

CINNAMON LASS

TEMPLE MOON

TWICE GOLDEN

RESPECT

MARIA'S MON
CLOSING ARGUMENT

HAT TRICK (JPN)

VISION AND VERSE

NOTIONAL

INDIAN CHARLIE

MARIA'S MON

INTO MISCHIEF

UNBRIDLED'S SONG

TALE OF THE CAT

GHOSTZAPPER

HARLAN'S HOLIDAY

DIXIE UNION

ELUSIVE QUALITY

CONDUIT (IRE)

TEMPLE CITY

GOLDENCENTS

HE'S HAD ENOUGH

ENDLESS SEA

SMACK MADAM

DIXIE DUET

SIENNA

SMACK MADAM

SAOIRSE CAT

LADY LINDA

STARSHIP ANGEL

BRUSHED BAYOU

ELECTRICK CITY

KALAHARI CAT

AFILLYATION

SHABANGO

POMARINE

JOSETTE (IRE)

COLLEGIATE

GOLDEN HISTORY

TURKO'S TURN

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

NOT SOLD

PAM SCUTZ

NOT SOLD

C G RACING STABLES
LLC

PAM SCUTZ

NOT SOLD

ouT

ouT

NOT SOLD

ouT

NOT SOLD

SHARON SMITH

ouT

ouT

NOT SOLD

WELBOURNE STUD

WILLIAM A NICKS

PAUL OSBORNE

($14,000)

$8,000

($2,500)

$2,000

$1,500

($14,000)

ouT

ouT

($19,000)

ouT

($29,000)

$6,000

ouT

ouT

($4,000)

$32,000

$1,000

$10,000



Sold Total Average Not Sold Median Status

02/10/2020 3 $11,500 $3,833 3 $2,000 Completed
02/11/2020 4 $49,000 $12,250 3 $8,000 Completed
TOTALS 7 $60,500 $8,643 6 $6,000 Completed
Sold Total Average Not Sold Median
02/04/2019 146 4,677,200 32,036 61 18,000
02/05/2019 181 4,982,200 27,526 23 13,000

TOTALS 327 9,659,400 29,539 84 15,000



