FASIG-TIPTON Kentucky Winter Mixed (2020)

HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
52	М	I'M NOT AFRAID	MARIA'S MON	ENDLESS SEA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$14,000)
111	М	MADAM SMACK	CLOSING ARGUMENT	SMACK MADAM	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	PAM SCUTZ	\$8,000
165	М	MY MOM PAT	HAT TRICK (JPN)	DIXIE DUET	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$2,500)
197	М	PINATA	VISION AND VERSE	SIENNA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	C G RACING STABLES	\$2,000
265	М	SISTER SMACK	NOTIONAL	SMACK MADAM	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	PAM SCUTZ	\$1,500
320	М	THIS IS HOW	INDIAN CHARLIE	SAOIRSE CAT	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$14,000)
321	М	THREE DEGREES MON	MARIA'S MON	LADY LINDA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
386	F	ANGEL OF MISCHIEF	INTO MISCHIEF	STARSHIP ANGEL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
430	М	BRISTLES	UNBRIDLED'S SONG	BRUSHED BAYOU	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$19,000)
470	М	COBB SUE	TALE OF THE CAT	ELECTRICK CITY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
474	М	CONSPICUOUS	GHOSTZAPPER	KALAHARI CAT	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$29,000)
485	М	DANCER DIANNE	HARLAN'S HOLIDAY	AFILLYATION	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SHARON SMITH	\$6,000
495	М	DIXIE BANG	DIXIE UNION	SHABANGO	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
509	F	ELUSIVE BAE	ELUSIVE QUALITY	POMARINE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
589	М	CINNAMON LASS	CONDUIT (IRE)	JOSETTE (IRE)	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$4,000)
602	F	TEMPLE MOON	TEMPLE CITY	COLLEGIATE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	WELBOURNE STUD	\$32,000
626	F	TWICE GOLDEN	GOLDENCENTS	GOLDEN HISTORY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	WILLIAM A NICKS	\$1,000
649	F	RESPECT	HE'S HAD ENOUGH	TURKO'S TURN	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	PAUL OSBORNE	\$10,000

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median	Status
02/10/2020	3	\$11,500	\$3,833	3	\$2,000	Completed
02/11/2020	4	\$49,000	\$12,250	3	\$8,000	Completed
TOTALS	7	\$60,500	\$8,643	6	\$6,000	Completed

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median
02/04/2019	146	4,677,200	32,036	61	18,000
02/05/2019	181	4,982,200	27,526	23	13,000
TOTALS	327	9,659,400	29,539	84	15,000